
35Peterborough   Sutton St Edmund

SATURDAYS except Bank Holidays

route number

Peterborough Queensgate
Eastfield Technical College
Eye Church
Crowland West Street
Crowland Postland Road
Shepeau Stow Telephone Box
Whaplode Drove Church
Holbeach Drove Chapel
Gedney Hill Memorial Hall
Sutton St Edmund bus shelter
Throckenholt Post Box

35

0850
0852
0903

0906
0909
0917
0924

35

1205
1213
1220
1234
1236
1250
1254
1300
1304
1312
1319

35

1605
1613
1620
1634
1636
1650
1654
1700
1704

route number

Sutton St Edmund bus shelter
Throckenholt Post Box
Gedney Hill Memorial Hall
Holbeach Drove Chapel
Whaplode Drove Church
Shepeau Stow Telephone Box
Crowland Postland Road
Crowland West Street
Eye Church
Eastfield Technical College
Peterborough Queensgate

35

0919
0924
0931
0935
0941
0945
0959
1001
1015
1022
1030

35

1314
1319
1326
1330
1336
1340
1354
1356
1410
1417
1425

36Wisbech   Thorney   Peterborough

MONDAYS TO SATURDAYS except Bank Holidays

route number

Wisbech Horsefair
Wisbech St Mary Bridge Inn
Guyhirn Post Office
Thorney Toll
Thorney School
Eye Church
Eastfield Technical College
Peterborough Queensgate

36

0651
0657
0705
0715
0722
0730

36

0720
0728
0734
0740
0748
0800
0807
0820

36

0905
0915
0922
0930

36

1005
1015
1022
1030

36

1105
1115
1122
1130

36

1205
1215
1222
1230

36

1305
1315
1322
1330

36

1405
1415
1422
1430

36

1505
1515
1522
1530

36Peterborough   Thorney   Wisbech

MONDAYS TO SATURDAYS except Bank Holidays

route number

Peterborough Queensgate
Eastfield Technical College
Eye Church
Thorney School
Thorney Toll
Guyhirn Post Office
Wisbech St Mary Bridge Inn
Wisbech Horsefair

36

0835
0843
0850
0900

36

0935
0943
0950
1000

36

1035
1043
1050
1100

36

1135
1143
1150
1200

36

1235
1243
1250
1300

36

1335
1343
1350
1400

36

1435
1443
1450
1500

36

1620
1628
1635
1645
1651
1659
1705
1715

36

1745
1753
1800
1810
1816
1824
1830
1840

Dayriderplus £4.20 adult

£2.10 seniors with half fare pass

£4.50 family*

Megariderplus £12.50 7 days travel

unlimited travel into Peterborough
including all citi routes

*1 adult and 2 children available after 0930

35

1704
1707

1710
1724
1726
1740
1747
1755



37Peterborough   Eye   Crowland   Spalding
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS except Bank Holidays

route number

Peterborough Queensgate
Eastfield Technical College
Newark Sainsburys
Eye Church
Crowland West Street
Crowland Postland Road
Brotherhouse
Cowbit Church
Little London Raceground
Spalding bus station
Spalding High School when open

37
A

0635
0637
0643
0648
0653
0702

37
B

0740
0748

0755
0808
0810
0816
0821
0826
0835
0841

37

0905
0913

0920
0933
0935
0941
0946
0951
1000

37

1005
1013

1020
1033
1035
1041
1046
1051
1100

37

1105
1113
1115
1120
1133
1135
1141
1146
1151
1200

37

1205
1213

1220
1233
1235
1241
1246
1251
1300

37

1305
1313

1320
1333
1335
1341
1346
1351
1400

37

1505
1513

1520
1533
1535
1541
1546
1551
1600

37

1630
1638

1645
1658
1700
1706
1711
1716
1725

want to check times & fares?
Sometimes we need to update our times & fares. If you haven’t used this bus for a while, just phone to check this leaflet
is up to date. We’ll send you a new one if necessary. The phone number is on the back page.
what to do if things go wrong
We do our best to meet your expectations, but occasionally things go wrong. If you feel we have failed you in some way
please tell us about it. Contact details are on the back of this leaflet.
Bus Users UK are an independent body who represent the interests of pasengers at local and national level.

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS except Bank Holidays

route number

Peterborough Queensgate
Newark Sainsburys
Eye Church
Crowland West Street
Crowland Postland Road
Brotherhouse
Cowbit Church
Little London Raceground
Spalding bus station

37

1815
1823
1830
1843
1845
1851
1856
1901
1910

37

2015
2023
2030
2043
2045

SATURDAYS

route number

Peterborough Queensgate
Eastfield Technical College
Eye Church
Crowland West Street
Crowland Postland Road
Brotherhouse
Cowbit Church
Little London Raceground
Spalding bus station

37

0833
0835
0841
0846
0851
0900

37

0905
0913
0920
0933
0935
0941
0946
0951
1000

37

1105
1113
1120
1133
1135
1141
1146
1151
1200

37

1305
1313
1320
1333
1335
1341
1346
1351
1400

37

1505
1513
1520
1533
1535
1541
1546
1551
1600

37

1705
1713
1720
1733
1736
1741
1746
1751
1800

37

1815
1823
1830
1843
1845
1851
1856
1901
1910

35

1205
1213
1220
1234
1236

35

1605
1613
1620
1634
1636

Spalding   Crowland   Eye   Peterborough
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS except Bank Holidays

route number

Spalding bus station
Little London Raceground
Cowbit Church
Brotherhouse
Crowland West Street
Crowland Postland Road
Eye Church
Newark Sainsburys
Eastfield Technical College
Peterborough Queensgate

37

0650
0652
0705

0712
0720

37

0705
0714
0719
0724
0730
0732
0745

0757
0805

37

0905
0914
0919
0924
0930
0932
0945
0950
0952
1000

37

1005
1014
1019
1024
1030
1032
1045

1052
1100

37

1105
1114
1119
1124
1130
1132
1145

1152
1200

37

1205
1214
1219
1224
1230
1232
1245

1252
1300

37

1305
1314
1319
1324
1330
1332
1345

1352
1400

37

1405
1414
1419
1424
1430
1432
1445

1452
1500

37
C

1605
1614
1629
1634
1640
1642
1655

1702
1710

37

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS except Bank Holidays

route number

Spalding bus station
Little London Raceground
Cowbit Church
Brotherhouse
Crowland West Street
Crowland Postland Road
Eye Church
Newark Sainsburys
Eastfield Technical College
Peterborough Queensgate

37

1915
1924
1929
1934
1940
1942
1955

2002
2010

37

2047
2043
2058

2105
2113

SATURDAYS

route number

Spalding bus station
Little London Raceground
Cowbit Church
Brotherhouse
Crowland Postland Road
Crowland West Street
Eye Church
Eastfield Technical College
Peterborough Queensgate

37

0755
0757
0810
0817
0825

37

0905
0914
0919
0924
0930
0932
0945
0952
1000

35

0959
1001
1015
1022
1030

37

1005
1014
1019
1024
1030
1032
1045
1052
1100

37

1205
1214
1219
1224
1230
1232
1245
1252
1300

35

1354
1356
1410
1417
1425

37

1605
1614
1619
1624
1630
1632
1645
1652
1700

35

1724
1726
1740
1747
1755

37

1805
1814
1819
1824
1830
1832
1845
1857
1905

37

1915
1924
1929
1934
1940
1942
1945
2007
2015

A

B
C

35

Does not serve London Road, Haverfield Road, St Thomas’s Road or Winsover Road. Runs
instead via Cowbit Road, Churchgate, Broad Street and New Road to bus station
Runs via Spalding Gleed and High School when open
Runs via Spalding Gleed and High School when open, NOT via London Road, Haverfield Road,
St Thomas’s Road or Winsover Road.
Runs as part of route 35

37

1715
1723

1730
1743
1745

37

2015
2023
2030
2043
2045

37

1735
1744
1749
1754
1800
1802

37

2047
2043
2058
2105
2113


